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Preview Order 9808 - X1K - 4x2 XL SuperCab:

Dealership Name: Ford of Homewood, Inc.

Dealer Rep. JEFFERY MOYERS

Customer Name VILLAGE OF HO
DESCRIPTION

F150 4X2 SUPERCAB XL - 145

145 INCH WHEELBASE

TOTAL BASE VEHICLE

OXFORD WHITE

VINYL 40/20/40 FRONT SEAT
MEDIUM DARK SLATE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 103A

XL SERIES

.LED FOG LAMPS

17" SILVER PAINTED ALUMINUM
.CHROME FRONT/REAR BUMPERS
PRIVACY GLASS W/REAR DEFROSTER
5.0L VB ENGINE

ELEC TEN-SPEED AUTO TRANS
245/70R 17 BSW ALL-SEASON

3.73 ELECTRONIC LOCK RR AXLE

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS
DISCOUNTS
TOTAL

Order Summary Time of Preview: 02/24/2026 10:12:20 Receipt: 1/16/2026

Type

Priority Code F1

MSRP
$41600
S0
$41600
S0
$0
$0
$1185
S0
S0
30
30
30
$2340
S0
S0
S0

Fleet

INVOICE
$39728
50
$38425
50

S0

S0
$1088
S0

50

$0

$0

50
$2130
S0

S0

50

ORDERING FIN: Qi1379 END USER FIN: QI379 PO NUMBER: 9808

Customer Name;
Customer Address:

Vehicle Line F-150

Model Year 2026
DESCRIPTION

6940# GVWR PACKAGE

FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET
BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS
50 STATE EMISSIONS

TOW/HAUL PACKAGE

ANTEGRATED TRAILER BRAKE CONT
EXTENDED RANGE 36GAL FUEL TANK
CONN PKG: 1 YR INCL W/FORD APP
8-WAY POWER DRIVERS SEAT
BEDLINER-TOUGHBED SPRAYIN*ACCY
SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CREDIT
FUEL CHARGE

PRICED DORA

ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT

DESTINATION & DELIVERY

Customer Email:

Customer Phone:

Customner Signature

Sales Code :

F41050

Order Code 9808

‘Price Leve!

MSRP
$0

S0
$250
30
$1010
S0

$0

N
$350
$625
S0

)

S0

S0
$2795

MSRP
$50165
NA
$50165

635

INVOICE
S0

50
$228
S0
$919
50

$0

$0
$319
$569
$-1303
$11.68
S0

$0

$2795

INVOICE
$46484.68
NA
$46484.68

Date




