



Preview Order 9808 - X1K - 4x2 XL SuperCab: Order Summary Time of Preview: 02/24/2026 10:12:20 Receipt: 1/16/2026

Dealership Name: Ford of Homewood, Inc.

Sales Code : F41050

Dealer Rep.	JEFFERY MOYERS	Type	Fleet	Vehicle Line	F-150	Order Code	9808
Customer Name	VILLAGE OF HO	Priority Code	F1	Model Year	2026	Price Level	635

DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE	DESCRIPTION	MSRP	INVOICE
F150 4X2 SUPERCAB XL - 145	\$41600	\$39728	6940# GVWR PACKAGE	\$0	\$0
145 INCH WHEELBASE	\$0	\$0	FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET	\$0	\$0
TOTAL BASE VEHICLE	\$41600	\$38425	BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS	\$250	\$228
OXFORD WHITE	\$0	\$0	50 STATE EMISSIONS	\$0	\$0
VINYL 40/20/40 FRONT SEAT	\$0	\$0	TOW/HAUL PACKAGE	\$1010	\$919
MEDIUM DARK SLATE	\$0	\$0	.INTEGRATED TRAILER BRAKE CONT	\$0	\$0
EQUIPMENT GROUP 103A	\$1195	\$1088	EXTENDED RANGE 36GAL FUEL TANK	\$0	\$0
.XL SERIES	\$0	\$0	CONN PKG: 1 YR INCL W/FORD APP	\$0	\$0
.LED FOG LAMPS	\$0	\$0	8-WAY POWER DRIVERS SEAT	\$350	\$319
.17" SILVER PAINTED ALUMINUM	\$0	\$0	BEDLINER-TOUGHBED SPRAYIN*ACCY	\$625	\$569
.CHROME FRONT/REAR BUMPERS	\$0	\$0	SPECIAL FLEET ACCOUNT CREDIT	\$0	-\$1303
.PRIVACY GLASS W/REAR DEFROSTER	\$0	\$0	FUEL CHARGE	\$0	\$11.68
5.0L V8 ENGINE	\$2340	\$2130	PRICED DORA	\$0	\$0
ELEC TEN-SPEED AUTO TRANS	\$0	\$0	ADVERTISING ASSESSMENT	\$0	\$0
245/70R 17 BSW ALL-SEASON	\$0	\$0	DESTINATION & DELIVERY	\$2795	\$2795
3.73 ELECTRONIC LOCK RR AXLE	\$0	\$0			
				MSRP	INVOICE
TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS				\$50165	\$46484.68
DISCOUNTS				NA	NA
TOTAL				\$50165	\$46484.68

ORDERING FIN: QI379 END USER FIN: QI379 PO NUMBER: 9808

Customer Name;
Customer Address:

Customer Email:
Customer Phone:

Customer Signature

Date